vuvich
a Catering

ltem
Sandwiches
Chicken & Stuffing Brown
Chicken Salad Brown
Egg Salad Brown
Ham & Cheese Brown
Tuna Cheese Brown
Tuna Mayo Brown

Chicken & Stuffing White
Chicken Salad White
Egg Salad White

Ham & Cheese White
Tuna Cheese White
Tuna Mayo White

Baguettes

Chicken & Stuffing Baguette
Chicken Salad Baguette

Garlic Chicken & Cheese Baguette
Ham & Cheese Baguette

Wraps

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken, Ham, Relish, & Cheddar
Sweet Chilli Tuna Salad

Soft Rolls

BLT

Chicken Goujon Club
Jumbo Prawn salad

Plain Sandwiches

Plain Chicken
Plain Cheese
Egg Mayo
Plain Ham

€

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€3.25
€3.25
€3.25

€4.00
€4.00
€5.00

€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50

Qty Total

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

Total

Company Name

Address
Contact Name
Contact #

Item
Salads
Fresh Fruit Salad
Meditteranean Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chef's Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad Plate
Chicken Cold Plate
Ham Cold Plate
Tuna Cold Plate

Misc

Homemade Brown Loaf
Fresh Fruit Scones
Sandwich Platter (serves 5)
Sandwich Platter (serves 10)
Sandwich Platter (serves 15)
Homemade Soup

Ready Meals

Crisps

Tayto Cheese & Onion

Tayto Salt & Vinegar

Hoola Hoops BBQ

Perri Thai Rings

Perri Onion Rings

Pringles Texas BBQ

Pringles Sour Cream & Onion
Manhattan Salted Popcorn

€

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95

€2.95
€0.65
€14.95
€25.95
€36.95
€0.00
€0.00

€0.90
€0.90
€0.80
€0.90
€0.90
€1.00
€1.00
€0.70

Qty

€0.00 021-733-6556 or 086 088 4708

Total

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

delivery@vanwich.ie

www.vanwich.ie

ltem
Bottles
Coke
Diet Coke
7-up
Lucozade
Lucozade Sport Berry
Lucozade Sport Orange
Pepsi Max
Coke Can
Diet Coke Can
7-up Can
Lucozade Can

Chocolate Bars
Dairy Milk

Mars

Snickers

Twix

Wispa

Aero

Aero Mint
Timeout Wafer
Yellow Snack
Purple Snack
Chocolate Muffin
Blueberry Muffin
Old Mill

Newspaper
Examiner

Orders placed by 5 pm (phone or email) will be on the van the next day for collection.

Orders are made fresh Daily & can be collected outside when van arrives

Sandwiches can be made to order

€ Qty Total
€1.75 €0.00
€1.75 €0.00
€1.75 €0.00
€1.75 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.35 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.10 €0.00
€1.15 €0.00
€1.15 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€1.10 €0.00
€0.75 €0.00
€1.50 €0.00
€1.50 €0.00
€1.00 €0.00
€2.00 €0.00



