

Plain Ham

€2.50

€0.00

Total €0.00 021-733-6556 or 086 088 4708 delivery@vanwich.ie

Company Name

Address ______

Contact Name
Contact #

ltem	€	Qty -	Total	Item	€	Qty	Total	Item	€	Qty	Total
Sandwiches		•		Salads		•		Bottles		•	
Chicken & Stuffing Brown	€3.00		€0.00	Fresh Fruit Salad	€3.00		€0.00	Coke	€1.75		€0.00
Chicken Salad Brown	€3.00		€0.00	Meditteranean Salad	€3.00		€0.00	Diet Coke	€1.75		€0.00
Egg Salad Brown	€3.00		€0.00	Chicken Caesar Salad	€3.00		€0.00	7-up	€1.75		€0.00
Ham & Cheese Brown	€3.00		€0.00	Chef's Salad	€3.00		€0.00	Lucozade	€1.75		€0.00
Tuna Cheese Brown	€3.00		€0.00	Chicken Caesar Salad Plate	€5.95		€0.00	Lucozade Sport Berry	€1.00		€0.00
Tuna Mayo Brown	€3.00		€0.00	Chicken Cold Plate	€5.95		€0.00	Lucozade Sport Orange	€1.00		€0.00
•				Ham Cold Plate	€5.95		€0.00	Pepsi Max	€1.00		€0.00
Chicken & Stuffing White	€3.00		€0.00	Tuna Cold Plate	€5.95		€0.00	Coke Can	€1.00		€0.00
Chicken Salad White	€3.00		€0.00					Diet Coke Can	€1.00		€0.00
Egg Salad White	€3.00		€0.00	Misc				7-up Can	€1.00		€0.00
Ham & Cheese White	€3.00		€0.00	Homemade Brown Loaf	€2.95		€0.00	Lucozade Can	€1.00		€0.00
Tuna Cheese White	€3.00		€0.00	Fresh Fruit Scones	€0.65		€0.00				
Tuna Mayo White	€3.00		€0.00	Sandwich Platter (serves 5)	€14.95		€0.00	Chocolate Bars			
•				Sandwich Platter (serves 10)	€25.95		€0.00	Dairy Milk	€1.35		€0.00
Baguettes				Sandwich Platter (serves 15)	€36.95		€0.00	Mars	€1.00		€0.00
Chicken & Stuffing Baguette	€4.00		€0.00	Homemade Soup	€0.00		€0.00	Snickers	€1.00		€0.00
Chicken Salad Baguette	€4.00		€0.00	Ready Meals	€0.00		€0.00	Twix	€1.00		€0.00
Garlic Chicken & Cheese Baguette	€4.00		€0.00	•				Wispa	€1.10		€0.00
Ham & Cheese Baguette	€4.00		€0.00	Crisps				Aero	€1.15		€0.00
				Tayto Cheese & Onion	€0.90		€0.00	Aero Mint	€1.15		€0.00
Wraps				Tayto Salt & Vinegar	€0.90		€0.00	Timeout Wafer	€1.00		€0.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	€3.25		€0.00	Hoola Hoops BBQ	€0.80		€0.00	Yellow Snack	€1.10		€0.00
Chicken, Ham, Relish, & Cheddar	€3.25		€0.00	Perri Thai Rings	€0.90		€0.00	Purple Snack	€0.75		€0.00
Sweet Chilli Tuna Salad	€3.25		€0.00	Perri Onion Rings	€0.90		€0.00	Chocolate Muffin	€1.50		€0.00
				Pringles Texas BBQ	€1.00		€0.00	Blueberry Muffin	€1.50		€0.00
Soft Rolls				Pringles Sour Cream & Onion	€1.00		€0.00	Old Mill	€1.00		€0.00
BLT	€4.00		€0.00	Manhattan Salted Popcorn	€0.70		€0.00				
Chicken Goujon Club	€4.00		€0.00					Newspaper			
Jumbo Prawn salad	€5.00		€0.00					Examiner	€2.00		€0.00
Plain Sandwiches											
				Orders placed by 5 pm (phone	or email) v	will be	on the van	the next day for collection.			
Plain Chicken	€2.50		€0.00		•			-			
Plain Cheese	€2.50		€0.00	Orders are made fresh Daily &	can be col	llected	outside wh	en van arrives			
Egg Mayo	€2.50		€0.00								
-99 ····) ·											

Sandwiches can be made to order